Code

QFR252511A2
QFR1002511A
QFR1003S11A
QFR1003522A
QFR2502522A
QFR2503S11A
QFR2503522A
QFR2L3US22A0

Code

QFP101
QFP251
QFP501
QFP1001
QFP1002

shock

Code

QFE5020

QFE5030

QFE10020
QFE10030
QFE15020
QFE15030
QFE25020
QFE25030
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Nominal
Capacity,
mL

25

100

100

100

250

250

250

2000

Nominal
Capacity,
mL

10

25

50

100

100

Supplied in packs of 5

Nominal
Capacity,
mL

50

50

100

100

150

150

250

250

Centre
Socket
Size
19/26
19/26
24/29
24/29
19/26
24/29
24/29
24/29

Pear Shape Flasks

e Ideal for semi-micro distillations
¢ With highest quality QUICKFIT® ground glass socket
e Ideal for semi-micro distillations
e Pear shaped design allows distillation down to small quantities with minimum hold-up

and reduced losses from thermal decomposition
e Borosilicate glass for chemical resistance and thermal performance

Socket Size

14/23
14/23
14/23
14/23
19/26

Socket Size

19/26
24129
19/26
24/29
19/26
24129
19/26
24/29

Round Bottom 3 Neck Flasks

e Centre neck and two angled side necks
e The axis of the side necks meet the axis of the centre neck at the bottom of the flask
e Manufactured to an accuracy which surpasses the requirements of 1SO 383

Side
Socket
Size
14123
14/23
14/23
19/26
19/26
14/23
19/26
19/26

Conical Erlenmeyer Flasks
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Approx Pack Price
Overall
Height, mm
80 5 £269.00
108 Each £49.70
110 Each £49.00
110 Each £56.00
128 Each £61.00
130 Each £57.00
130 Each £57.00
205 5 £502.00
A
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Approx Approx @, Price
Overall mm

Height, mm

85 28 £17.37
100 38 £19.90
115 48 £14.40
135 58 £22.00
140 58 £22.00

@;}KFIT

e Standard wall, these flasks are intended for general purpose use
e Complies to ISO 4797
e Borosilicate glass for corrosion-free performance and high resistance to thermal

Approx Approx @, Price
Overall mm

Height, mm

85 51 £82.00
90 il £82.00
100 b4 £90.00
100 b4 £90.00
118 T4 £104.00
118 74 £104.00
130 85 £95.00
130 85 £91.00
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