

Round Bottom 3 Neck Flasks



QUICKFIT

- Centre neck and two angled side necks
- The axis of the side necks meet the axis of the centre neck at the bottom of the flask
- Manufactured to an accuracy which surpasses the requirements of ISO 383

Code	Nominal Capacity, mL	Centre Socket Size	Side Socket Size	Approx Overall Height, mm	Pack	Price
QFR252S11A2	25	19/26	14/23	80	5	£269.00
QFR1002S11A	100	19/26	14/23	108	Each	£49.70
QFR1003S11A	100	24/29	14/23	110	Each	£49.00
QFR1003S22A	100	24/29	19/26	110	Each	£56.00
QFR2502S22A	250	19/26	19/26	128	Each	£61.00
QFR2503S11A	250	24/29	14/23	130	Each	£57.00
QFR2503S22A	250	24/29	19/26	130	Each	£57.00
QFR2L3US22A0	2000	24/29	19/26	205	5	£502.00

Pear Shape Flasks

- Ideal for semi-micro distillations
- With highest quality QUICKFIT® ground glass socket
- Ideal for semi-micro distillations
- Pear shaped design allows distillation down to small quantities with minimum hold-up and reduced losses from thermal decomposition
- Borosilicate glass for chemical resistance and thermal performance

Code	Nominal Capacity, mL	Socket Size	Approx Overall Height, mm	Approx Ø, mm	Price
QFP101	10	14/23	85	28	£17.37
QFP251	25	14/23	100	38	£19.90
QFP501	50	14/23	115	48	£14.40
QFP1001	100	14/23	135	58	£22.00
QFP1002	100	19/26	140	58	£22.00



Conical Erlenmeyer Flasks



- Standard wall, these flasks are intended for general purpose use
- Complies to ISO 4797
- Borosilicate glass for corrosion-free performance and high resistance to thermal shock

Supplied in packs of 5

Code	Nominal Capacity, mL	Socket Size	Approx Overall Height, mm	Approx Ø, mm	Price
QFE5020	50	19/26	85	51	£82.00
QFE5030	50	24/29	90	51	£82.00
QFE10020	100	19/26	100	64	£90.00
QFE10030	100	24/29	100	64	£90.00
QFE15020	150	19/26	118	74	£104.00
QFE15030	150	24/29	118	74	£104.00
QFE25020	250	19/26	130	85	£95.00
QFE25030	250	24/29	130	85	£91.00

